
We are planning ahead for the 25-26
school year. Interested applicants should
go to the school website to apply or follow
the QR code below.

Middle School ELA Teacher
Spanish Teacher (or) 
Technology Teacher
Substitutes

February
PK-Hallie Adams & Ellie Logan (not
pictured)
K- Arianna Beall, Luca Pinto, & Devyn Rock
1-LJ Rodriguez & Elliot Toms
2-Lily O’Connor & Jenson Shockey
3-Kaci Henry & Timmy O’Connor
4-Quinn Becerra & Abram McDonald
5-Blair Couch
6-Kyla Henry

Tuesday, April 1:
Band 3:30 PM
Ark Testing Gr.2-8

Wednesday, April 2:
Middle School Bucks Reward
Choir 3:30 PM
Clubs 3:30 PM

Thursday, April 3:
Easter Lunch 11:30-12:30 PM 

Friday, April 5:
School Mass 9:30 AM

Monday, April 7:
2nd Gr Field Trip

Tuesday, April 8:​
Band 3:30 PM
HSO Meeting 6:15 PM​

Wednesday, April 9:​
Choir 3:30 PM

Friday, April 11:
Stations of the Cross

Tuesday, April 15:
Band 3:30 PM

Wednesday, April 16:
Middle School Bucks Reward
Choir 3:30 PM
​After School Clubs 3:30 (Last One)

Thursday, April 17
Early Dismissal 12:30 PM

Friday, April 18- Monday, April 21:​
No School (Easter Break)

Tuesday, April 22:
Easter Celebrations
Band 3:30 PM

Wednesday, April 23:
Choir 3:30 PM

Thursday, April 24:
Progress Reports
Band/Choir Concert 6:30 PM

Friday, April 25:
Middle School Field Trip
K-5 Shops the Castle Cart

Monday, April 28:
Spring Star Testing Begins

Tuesday, April 29:
Band 3:30 PM

Wednesday, April 30:
School Wide DDD
Title I Family Event (Invitation Only)
3:30 PM
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IN THE SPOTLIGHT
Disciples of the Month

ACADEMIC HONORS
Blue & Gold Honor Roll

JOIN OUR TEAM
Open Positions 25-26

Gold Honor Roll
4-Theo Mathews & Francesca Musolino
6-Kla Brosius (not pictured), Chael Burns,
Aurelia Burt, Hannah Kamler, Iliana
Martinez, Joseph Mathews, & Isaac Moyer
7- Caroline Stansfield

Blue Honor Roll
4-Quinn Becerra, Farrah Burt, Max Carson,
Stella Grove, Lauren Hays, James Kamler,
Gavin McCullough, & Micah Moyer
5-Blair Couch, Sammy Herold, Lillianna
Schaefer, Serena Swiderski, & Josie Wilt
6- Brier Aldridge, Reese Batey, Anna Coyle,
Ava Krinks, Dominic Mendyka, & Sophia
Wolfinger
7-Morgan Carlson, Ivan Carson, Emilie
McKown, Violet Morales, John O’Connor,
Matthew Salmon, Ale Showvaker, & Tristin
Sparks
8-Collin Watts & Grace Wolfinger


